
1 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属中学校 5 55.12 29.55 26.57 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 1 2

2 3T+3Tq q F 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 3 2 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 1 -1 0 0

29.23 29.55

Composition 1.67 5.335.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

26.57

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 佐々木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田中学校 3 40.89 19.32 21.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 0 0 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-5 -2 -3 -4 -4

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

21.53 19.32

Composition 1.67 4.424.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.084.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

21.57
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3 上  田  将  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立将監東中学校 1 40.73 21.13 20.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 1

25.03 21.13

Composition 1.67 4.174.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

20.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 阿  部  快  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立第一中学校 4 28.59 11.22 18.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -3 -4 -4 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

4 1Lo* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-3 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

12.20 11.22

Composition 1.67 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

18.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 男子Ａクラス５級以上

第47回東北中学校スケート・アイスホッケー大会 フィギュア競技

令和７年11月８日（土）

みちのくコカ・コーラボトリングリンク（岩手県盛岡市)
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/11/08 16:52 Page 2


